Contract Name

WEST GILMAN STREET RECONSTRUCTION
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2 -2008

Date 114302010
Change Order No, co3
Contract No. 6300
Project No. B3W0710
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

FOUND CONTAMINATED SOILS AND A TANK, STORM
ENGINEER WANTED TO KEEP TRENCH DRAINS FOR
EXTRA DRAINSFOR HEAVY STORMS, AND NEEDED
BUSINESS'S OPEN FOR BUSINESS SEGNS AND 2 CUT

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
C553-58250-810571-00-53W0710-83TIFD32
H#ESTM-58270-810381-00-63W0710
*ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0710

HMIAYES ON W GIEMAN

Contracior RAWSON CONTRACTORS INC.

PO BOX 566

SUSSEX, Wi 63089-0566

You are authorized and dirscted to make the following changes in this coptract:
ltem No, |Descripfion Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB [Total
© T & MFOR REMOVING TANK AND

CONTAMINATED SOILS 1.0CG LS 4,544.25 N 4,144.25

T&M FOR CONDUIT CONFLICT AT HENRY
# FOR STORM WORK 1.00 LS 851.00 N 664.00
# TRENCH DRAINS 2.00 EACH §25.00 N 1,050.00

SIGNS FOR BUSINESSES 2.00 EAGH 250.00 N 500.00
* CUT IN WYE FOR 218 W, GILMAN 1.00 Ls 583,50 N 593.50
* CUT IN WYE FOR 214/218 W, GHLIMAN 1.00 1S 693.50 N 693.50

N 0.00

Net Change Order 7,632.25
The Original Contract Tofal 384,551.40
Sum of previcus Change Qrders 33,709.44
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wil be 425,883.08
This Contract is a: I7% Calendar Days [I_: Working Days B completion Date
Originat Contract Time/Completion Date AUGUST 13,2010
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change orders 3
Contract Time/Compietion Date prior to this change order August 16, 2010
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract fime/complstion date as a result of this change order August 18, 2010

Contractor s Acce ?1%

* Mark if negotiated pid (8) unit price

Tlite

Date

City's Approval {see reverse side fori g
Construction inspector

Construction Supervisor

\//’ WW“*:

%x@/f ) - z8—l

L Bt

Enginesr

.

[/ . ST /H

Board of Public Woiks

A

iy

2%




